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Games for Taphouse Grille, 2018 NATIONAL LEAGUE

Time

8:00 PM PDT

8:00 PM PDT

5:15 PM PDT

8:00 PM PDT

7:45 PM PDT

6:30 PM PDT

6:30 PM PDT

6:30 PM PDT

7:45 PM PDT

6:30 PM PDT

6:30 PM PDT

6:30 PM PDT

5:15 PM PDT

6:30 PM PDT

7:45 PM PDT

6:30 PM PDT

6:30 PM PDT

6:30 PM PDT

Last Updated on May 11, 2024

Away Team

Roth Renovations (HBOE)
Taphouse Grille
Taphouse Grille

WC Fields Landscaping
Taphouse Grille
Taphouse Grille
Scotty G/Pietro's
Taphouse Grille

Chiropractic Wellness &

Rehab
Piggy's Deli
The Grove
WC Fields Landscaping

Brooklyn Shuz
Taphouse Grille
Taphouse Grille
Taphouse Grille

Taphouse Grille

The Grove

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

11
25
9

24

16

11

14

12

19

11

Home Team

Taphouse Grille
Piggy's Deli
Scotty G/Pietro's
Taphouse Grille
Chiropractic Wellness &
Rehab
WC Fields Landscaping
Taphouse Grille
Roth Renovations (HBOE)
Taphouse Grille
Taphouse Grille
Taphouse Grille
Taphouse Grille
Taphouse Grille
Brooklyn Shuz
Chiropractic Wellness &
Rehab
The Grove

Brooklyn Shuz

Taphouse Grille
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e
Scor
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11
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11

14
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15

15

11

t

Loss

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win
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